Sports and leisure / Bicycle accessories

RFX™ André reflective and waterproof
helmet cover

SKU: TP212201300
Categorie: Sports and leisure

Ideal helmet safety cover for cyclists that increases visibility. Made of high
performance waterproof WP 600 lime fluorescent material with reflective film.
This product is not classified as a personal protective equipment as per
Regulation EU/2016/425.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#ccff00 [ ] TP212201300

Screenprint
left side

120 x 40 mm
120

40

1

2

500

No

250 / Polybag
NO

REX™

PRC

Yellow

14

31

14 x18x31cm
23

250

120

40

1

left side

Screenprint

left side

18
Stock
2173

&
.




