

RFX™ André reflective and waterproof helmet cover

SKU: TP212201300

Categorie: Sports and leisure

Ideal helmet safety cover for cyclists that increases visibility. Made of high performance waterproof WP 600 lime fluorescent material with reflective film. This product is not classified as a personal protective equipment as per Regulation EU/2016/425.



General information	
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	left side
Imprint Size	120 x 40 mm
Imprint Width	120
Imprint Height	40
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	250 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	RFX™
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Yellow
Item Length CM	14
Item Width CM	31
Item Dimensions	14 x 18 x 31 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	23
Outer Carton Qty	250
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	40
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	left side
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	left side
Item Height CM	18

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#ccff00 	TP212201300	1936